
$285,000

10373 KENDALL DR, MIAMI, FL, 33176
https://ritterproperties.com

Under Appraised Value! Very nice 2 Bed/1 Bath condo in the
heart of Kendall. Open and Spacious layout. Updated Kitchen and
Bathroom. Freshly painted and completely tiled. Granite
Countertops and SS Appliances. Washer inside unit. Screened
balcony with storage closet. Assigned Parking Space with plenty
of Guest Parking. Special Assessment for the Building 40/50 Yr
[…]

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Condominium

• Pending

• 891 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Pending

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 891 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KENDALL ACRES CONDO BLDG

ListOfficeName: P.U.R.E. Investments, Inc. GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden View, Pool Area View UnitNumber: H6

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11544881

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1971

ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: Kendall Acres Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Guest, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry Security Features: Smoke Detector, TV Camera

Amenities: Electric Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Other Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


